
Rated Voltage/Frequency 115V~/60Hz

Rated Power(W) 50

Rated Defrost Power(W) /

Lamp Rated Power(W) /

Rated Current(A) 0.806

Foaming Agent Cyclopentane

Energy Comsumption(kwh/24h) 226kwh/yr.

Energy Efficiency Class E-Star

Total Gross Volume(L) 124L/4.4cu.ft

Total Storage Volume(L) 124L/4.4cu.ft

Refrigerator  Storage Volume(L) 124L/4.4cu.ft

Refrigerant,Amount R600a,22g (0.78Oz)

Net Weight(kg) 24

Gross Weight(kg) 27

Noise 45

High Side(Psi) 150

Low Side(Psi) 60

Product Dimensions(mm)(wxdxh) W501XD540XH860

Carton Dimensions(mm)(WxDxH) 540X576X870


